
MST7984 - STEERING WHEEL PULLER

Parts Breakdown



Item: MST7984

Description: STEERING WHEEL PULLER

 N/ANotes:

Figure No Part Number Description No. Reqd Warranty Code

1 FU511030 1/4 - 28 BOLT 3 B

2 FU209950 SCREW 3 B

3 FU209952 SCREW 3 B

4 FU218177 5/16-18 UNC WASHER HEAD BOLT 3 F

5 FU209953 M8 X 1.25 BOLT 3 B

6 FU209803 O RING 1 F

6 FU304828 FORCING SCREW 1 B

7 J2185401 PIVOT PIN REMOVER 1 A

8 FU440478 STEERING WHEEL PULLER LEG 2 B

9 FU313024 BRIDGE F/7815 1 B

10 FU313275 M14X1.5 SCREW 1 B

11 FU313276 SCREW 1 B

12 FU10211 9/16 X 12 HEX NUT F/7815 1 F

13 FU14869 WASHER 1 F

14 FU208170 FLANGE 1 B

15 FU209802 FORCING SCREW COLLAR 1 B

16 FU314580 LONG COLLAR F/MST6503 1 B

17 FU19551 SET SCREW 1 B


